Position

Chief Of Planning

Principal Planner
Associate Planner

Asst. Planner/Code Enforce
Administrative Secretary
Program Specialist
Program Assistant
Program Specialist
Program Assistant

Code Enforcement Officer

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$139,619
$113,663
$82,734
$64,090
$51,541
$15,968
$11,750
$6,345
$2,024
$1,366

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,724
$38,573
$29,121
$17,189
$22,834
$599
$441
$238
$76

$7



